Recei ved: 02/01/2016

Cancel | ed by Doc.

PSC NO: 12 GAS

COMPANY: THE BROOKLYN UNION GAS COMPANY

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 2/2/16

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: COC

STATEMENT NO:

STATEMENT OF UNBUNDLED TRANSPORTATION SERVICE

Applicable to Customers Under Service Classification No. 20

CASH OUT CHARGES

For Cash Out Billings from January 1, 2016 through January 31, 2016

DAILY INCREMENTAL COST OF GAS
INCLUDING DEMAND CHARGES

1/5/2016
1/6/2016
1/12/2016
1/13/2016
1/16/2016
1/17/2016
1/18/2016
1/19/2016
1/20/2016
1/23/2016
1/24/2016
1/25/2016

Issued By: Kenneth D. Daly, President, Brooklyn, NY

Num 202 effective 03/02/2016

$/dth

$3.6975

$7.0500
$3.8550
$4.7350
$7.1700
$6.5950
$6.5950
$6.5950
$6.5950
$3.9950
$3.9250
$3.9250
$3.9250

201

CANCELLED
02/ 02/ 2016



