Received: 02/01/2016 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 02/02/2016

PSC NO: 12 GAS STATEMENT TYPE: COC COMPANY: THE BROOKLYN UNION GAS COMPANY STATEMENT NO: 201

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 2/2/16

STATEMENT OF UNBUNDLED TRANSPORTATION SERVICE CASH OUT CHARGES

Applicable to Customers Under Service Classification No. 20 For Cash Out Billings from January 1, 2016 through January 31, 2016

		<u>\$ / dth</u>
DAILY INCREMENTAL COST OF GAS		
INCLUDING DEMAND CHARGES		\$3.6975
	1/5/2016	\$7.0500
	1/6/2016	\$3.8550
	1/12/2016	\$4.7350
	1/13/2016	\$7.1700
	1/16/2016	\$6.5950
	1/17/2016	\$6.5950
	1/18/2016	\$6.5950
	1/19/2016	\$6.5950
	1/20/2016	\$3.9950
	1/23/2016	\$3.9250
	1/24/2016	\$3.9250
	1/25/2016	\$3.9250

Issued By: Kenneth D. Daly, President, Brooklyn, NY